CMPK1 Antibody
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Product Information
Size:
100ul
Reactivity:
Human, Mouse, Rat
Source:
Rabbit
Isotype:
I9G
Applications:
ELISA, WB
Recommended dilutions:

ELISA:1:2000-1:10000, WB:1:500-1:3000
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Protein Background:

Catalyzes the phosphorylation of pyrimidine nucleoside monophosphates at the

expense of ATP. Plays an important role in de novo pyrimidine nucleotide biosynthesis.

Has preference for UMP and CMP as phosphate acceptors. Also displays broad
nucleoside diphosphate kinase activity. Pearman A. T., Life Sci. 69:2361-2370(2001).

Gene ID:

CMPK1

Uniprot

P30085

Synonyms:

CMK; EC 2.7.4.14; KCY; RP11-51112.1; UCK
Immunogen:

Synthesized peptide derived from internal of human KCY.

Storage:

Rabbit IgG in phosphate buffered saline (without Mg2+ and Ca2+), pH 7.4, 150mM
NaCl, 0.02% sodium azide and 50% glycerol.
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Product Images

— Western blot analysis of extracts from Hela cells, using KCY antibody.

-85

- 48
~34
~26

-19
(kD)

KCY --

Copyright © 2021 Assay Genie info@assaygenie.com WWW.assaygenie.com



